
IN THE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIAUNAL 
AHMEDABAD BENCH 

O.A. No. ! '56/93 

T.A. No. 

DATE OF DECISION 04/10/1993  

UflU j1L 	Petitioner 

4- 1 	

Advocate for the Petitioner(s) 

Versus 

Respondent 

Advocate for the Respondent(s) 

CORAM: 

The Hon'ble Mr. 

The Hon'ble Mr. 	* 	£ Icbc-i 

Whether Reporters of local papers may be allowed to see the Judgement ? 

To be referred to the Reporter or not? - 

Whether their Lordships wish to see the fair copy of the J'udgement ? > 

Whether it needs to be circulated to other Benches of the Tribunal? 
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11t .Geetben Arunkumar iIehta, 
residing at 8-A, Navrang Society, 
Opp .Ehaiavnath Teip1e, 
ianinagat, 
AHIDABL 	 APPL ICANT 

Advocate 	: L4r..1.).3.PaLe1 

VL.3tJS 

union of ±ndia, notice 
to be served through : 
Chief Ganral •ianager, 
Telecom (Gujarat Circle), 
K1-iappur, 
AHEDABAD 

H 

oF.AL 0UDGEI€Ni? 

0..556/93 

Ik 
	

Date:04/10/1993 

er : Hon'le Shri .C.Bhatt, 	Member () 

Mr.S.S.Patel is present for the 

applicant. Learned advocate for the applicant withdraws this 

o.A. 'the grievance of tpjDlJCiflt is that the respondentS 

have 	- obeyed an order of this Tribunal passed in 0.1),.8/93 

partly and have not obeyed the reraining part of the order. 

and theref ore, seeks time to file .A. against responden. 

Periissioa is granted to withdraw this O.A. O.A.is disposed 

of as withdrawn. 

C M.h.KOLJ-I4iAR ) 	 C .C.BHATT ) 
Administrative Ilamber 	 Judicial Ieber 

D:tc:04h0/1993 	 Dat': 04/10/1993 

SSH 



TRI3UNAL 

AHiEDAB2D rCH 
AiIMD:BI:D. 

Application 	 of 199 

Transrer application No. 	 Old writ Pet. No. 

C E R T I F I C A T E 

Certified that no further action is required to he taken 
and the case is ift for consignment to the Record Room (Decided). 

Dated 	C 

Countersigned 

Stjri Ofcer,Court Officer 	Sign. of tling Assista. 
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1Uhd) 

Submitted ; 
	 .&.T ./Judicia]. Section. 

Original Petition No 

of .  

,r4igcellaneous Petition No 

of  

Shri 

	

	 Petitioner(s) 

versus 

_J<ebpOnoent (s) 

This application has be submitted to the Tribunal by 

S hr i 

Under Section 19 of the idministrative Tribunal ct, 1985. 
It has been scrutinised with refrence to the points meutioned in 
the check list in trie light of the provisions contained in the 
dministrative Tribunal hct, 1985 and Central drninistrative 

Tribunals (Procedure) Rules 1985. 

The application has been founç. in order and my o gwen 
to6ncerneor fixation of.de. 

The ap1iation has not been found in order for the reasons 
indicated in the check list. The applicant advocate may oc asked 
to rectify the same within 14 days/rerft lLtter is paced oelow 
for signature. 

2 

/ 

k 

[t) c\" 	
L -.c- 

Sn 	 1 

S  

7 { 	I 



alrnecj
wiz  

Spa 

tr 
C4)flj 	; 	L. 

£ere lbe, g 

ADmrNTSTRATIVE  

 

IBINAI 

7JCH 

Ptrticu1ars 	 Page No 

? 	 th 	t:::.. t 	J 5 

p L. 	C.: 	l.LI  
H-f-fl- 	dL. 	•//82. 

r 

of 	1 ct Lcir 	Cit. 	21 /7/89 \7 

rpn i:ation c 

tho 	c.i.r:AIr -21 

r:cti:n 

2---c_' 

8 	 (oiv it. _1 
iEttor 	c.jt 	17/./9 



F1jJ,E TH 	fl4r 
TTCrTV 

VE k AL 

  • 

OF 	1993  

at  ••-,. rarv3 3C 1 

rcffJ- o. 	t1j fl •qcr 

••:r 



11 

AIL$ OF APPLICATION 

I. PARRICULARS OF THE ACTION AGAINST WHICH THE 

. 	The eppl icer)t. by way of this appi ic:etion 

aba. 11 ar as the mac- t ion of the resoondar) t. for not 

prc:motio her to the post of [LI) C. (Jun:i.our 1acounte) 

The 	a pp [ic ant had macia rapresan tat ton 

dated 	. 7/ 6/9 	in respc:nse with the let tar of the 

'e: pond?n t rej a ct.inq the app I. ic:e n[: 	repra-:.en ta ti.an 

whir: h was submi t.t.oct to the responder) t with the c::opy of 

the Or.:;irl Application No. S of 1993 e:ciitIi the 

or der citecj 26/2/9 CCoram 	P C Bhatt Member (1) and 

V. 	Rad[ak ri shnan Member () ] passed t hareon 	The 

eop :t .icant had req aeted the t the question re .1 atinq to 

her [:)raT at...on raised in her raprasen tat.ion as we 1 1 as 

:n 0r3,o.ia1 Application No. S of 1993 was not decided 

by 	the resondan t and she h..f:urthar requested to 

cf::.j. de the same at the ear 1 :isst and prefera hi a I y 

within 1% dave more than the per:Lad dIrer tsc by this 

Han' bia 

The app :t ice -it dec 1 area that the 	suhj ec: 

met tar of ec ti. on aqainet wh.:i c: ii she wan te red reese 3 	is 

within the jur isdic::t<jn 	a ..ft his Han' hia I rLbunai 



I 	 LIMITATIQN 

pp.1 Ic:: ant 	had 	made 	several 

rc 	resn t 	1 (JR 	!ç the rosçx:indon t 	a pp I 1 r: an t: had 

received an 	In t.Imatj on dated 1 5 	/93 from 	the 

r'-:.ocn: 	t :n response of her rprsen tation a 1 oncjwi th 

the copy of the Oriqira] 	Application No 	B of 1993 as. 

:r-ected by 	this 	Hon' b1 TrihunI 	in IN-  

app I i..cat:ion 	I ri t.lmation dated I 5//93 	from 	the 

re:cndent does not con tent anything rolat: ing the 

prrmot .i cn ofthe a ppi icr: ant and therefore as directed 

y this Hc'n b 1 e Tr I buns St .i nt. the order above mont .i orod 

is [::ar ii y decided and part I y undec: i.cftd Therefore the 

aPPI .1:ant;i;;•d.• r-,4  pç: :t .icat ion dated 17 "/93 to dec ide 

the issue of her representation which was undecided in 

i05oo<: t 1 of her rc 

.:ndec.jdc tilt today. The appi :.i.cant thereforp dc3 ares 

.hat t h .s 	r: . - T is wi thtr 	St .imi ta tion 	presc:ri bed 

under-  a . c: t ion 2..of the Adiniin let rative Tr.j bunal Act 

1985. 

A. The applicant has 	been appointed 	as 

TeleC:c3c Accounts Clerk by an appointment order 	dated 

20/2/82 issued by Dy ,,60noral Manager- lelecom GuJ arat 

Cirr..le arld( she was di. ron ted to resume her duties with 

the o r fire of the A: nun te Officer, T } emma Ac:cour te 



ISO 
chmad.bad with effect from 4./I 1/1981. , it was stated in 

the 	sat ci 	1 at. tart that 	she 	was 	required 	to pass 

part.man ta 1 	c:on f I reation 	test 	4pi tude Test) 	within 

four nyears 	in 	six 	C: hances 	from 	the 	date of 

appoir tment 	On passing the aeve test • she wou td be 

an ti. t. Nd 	t.c::t 	two adv e 	c a 	i. nc:  reman t. 	That she wou 3. ci not 

be 	a 3. :Lqab:i a for quasi parmanonc:y or confirmation ti 3. 1 

she 	passes the test 	T he tin c: ass she f a i. I ad to pass 

the test j b..n 	the press, r I bed c: hens as men ti onad her 

eurvi. c: a 	won? ci 	not 	be 	La rmi. n a ted 	but 	her 	further 

:LncreHant might be stopped  as per D U a IJff.ica 	c:ommu 

No. 69/9/BSF'D I 	date 30/8/80. 	Hareir 	annexed and 

marker as 	NWEXURE 	A— j. 	is the 	copy 	of 	the said 

appointment 1 at te r 

The app? icant, submits that she could not 

pass api tu ted test W I. th in four years and a .i x chances 

f rom the dat:e.' of her appoi. n teen t 	The app? Ic ant 

fur th rate tee that she passed a ppti. tuda test in t he 

examine t i. c::n held in the year 1987 

C. 	The app? :icsn t made her rapresan tetion 

dates 27/6 /81 to the respondent requesting them to 

consider her c:ase for promot..ion and to grant her two 

advance 	ncremen ta The appl ic:ant submits that there 

was no 1 4~esponce from the respondents and therefore she 

by her raprasan tet.i c::n cia ted 7/7/89 aqaln requested the 

rssjnkent to consider her case Herein annexed and 

4 



:1 	S ANNEXURE A-2 is the copy of 

..'.rLLcr rc'J:c'i 	for 	the 

/ nfnr(vod 	her 

in 	hi.cjr-icr 

- 

ctpci 

was not PrOmOtad as 

:ZnrIe<Lre 	-3 	iq 	ohm - n; --F 

- . 
	 JJ.ht -.um.-t-- - -  that 	she 	by 	her 

he respondent that 

-- 	 .-/ 	 not 

T.A. but the said rulesar solely 

qsinn Clerk, :n pa'--:aio of 	 il. O-rn 

who 	 - .-1f-  Selection - 

Vommission ari c-.u- c..o the applicant is not a[::pOIntE-?d 

VY •.:1 P-o1o.:tj:.n C:mm..L--cU.:n as 	 but she is 

appuinted as Per Annexure (---i. as T.A.C.3o, in the pay 

a::a .o 	of 	Pc: .?7!5 ---- 1 1. 15? 	. i_PlO,, 	Thj 	4:,i.l.__.r 

the said 3cy.t':.or that one T.A.Clork Mr- s--.. I.Y. 

"and ia 	who hd oac-ce?ci her apptitude test - -f tor four 

marsy and s h(: was given promotion W the post of 

H. P C 	and thoreforn the applicant was aim t I arty 



( 
wi : 	 Iir- , .r 	'. Fancj• 

therefore  the appH cant Should be 
c!er) procrlc)tj tlfl 

- .. T V 	

Here in annexed and 

ANNEXUPP  
-.  

i.s that thereaftr. Shp 

know 	tthe rules ro forced to in the 

p0 i n tmori t Utter .. 	the a ppii. cant (nnexurp A--1 were 

fac tnc L in or-c- on the datonf her appoin tmon t 

SPP"U ant furtherr:. U-.s that he had come
Des 

ar 	d tf..d 	19/ t / .1788 issi ed by ies istari 
t 

nor3 (E3Ei. ) 
interalias stat.jnn to refer 

one Promotidh Mecuj No 2i / 5/79 5TH dated 7 

ui rul by his c;ffi. r.r on the subject wherein 	i 	IV 

by h 

I or 	lOttor: 	 /9/78 spB dt• S 

75/81 in riesPect Of oaastnr con f .ircnatie)rl exam i.nat 

ost) by T S. Clearka. might he appi 

1uancfl; of Teler-om (cccr-1f- (er-ks in the 

:'ntjcr 
in qrcjp fixation of seniority and stopu - 

re lease of increments, .t t was fur-thor eta ted 

in 	otherwords  the o-(fjcj a I a. who fai I 

confirmation (pt.itcj0 Tot) within Ph- 

wriod 	it 	was requ I rod 	to 	pa 

5%13i.flatlon 	in Paper-....Iii on ty in the ........... 

Herein anne>ed and rark -1  as ANNEXURE-5 



1 	 1 

C The apr11 icent sLbçj te that she had made a 

represcn tat ion dated 26 / 2 /90 con tend.ino that as per-

the ircul ar Annexure r-'5 she should be qiven 

promot.Lon with effect from Arpil 1984 on which date, 

pea Oed paper . I I I of the aptitude test 

H. 	'' 	app.i. bent submi. tathat one Mr .3 1 

I scorn f'ccoun te Clark, of the officeof the 

hmed .bad  re :t acorn District has been promo ted to U.D.C. 

(Junior rcc:oi.ritant ) with retrospective affect from 

1.9.5 and the Direct or S C 	had also ci .i ror: ted 

the r::5or1ujpn t to qiva further promotion to the qrade 

of 	Senior ic.coUn t to Mr 	The ape 1 ic:ann t further 

submits that the sal ci Mr 3 'T Shah had passed paper .1 I I 

of 	the aptitude test in (pr.il1 953 I'ere.in annexed and 

marked as ANNEXURE 4-6 is the of the gradation I let of 

Jun 1 or A .: c: oun tent ahowi. nq his Senor i t.y and the dat a of 

and ANNEXURE A.7.  is the copy of the in tta-r 

	

dateli 2./6/:99 	written by The Dir-ac: tea • 	S.E.A. 

add rcssr:4i to the respondent in rasper t of Mr. 	3 T Sha 

for his further prOmotion. 

The 	appi Iran t therefore fl 1 a 	flriq na 1 

on No B of 1993 before the Honbla Tribunal 

Thia Hn hi a Tribunal upon pre1jrn,jnar, haarinq passed 

the fe I I c4%wlrlq order-s dated 26/2 



"The respondents are di. roe ted to doe ide 

the 	rjrecan tat ía oaf the app :t i an t dated 22/ 7/ 92 

ith:in three months from the date of the receipt of 

the 	order of this Tribunal and a I so the present 

Oric4i.n3 	Application 	be treated 	as 	addi tional. 

rc9prasaih tat :i on whic h a I no be c: on si dared 	by 	the 

responder t. 	In ecrd-ar-  to avc:'id the do 1ev 	the 

app li_can tie di ruc: tL?d to send the copy of the 0. A 	to 

the resonden te v i. t. h the en noxu roe.. The respondents to 

lot I ma tc• 	the dec: .1 sian to the aep I icant 	t f 	the 

applicant finds the dec...ci.cn adverse to her, she would 

be 	at: 1,i. burtvtriapi'rnt ......his Tribunal 	eccordinq 	to 

1 a.. The ann 1 .i. ce ti on is die pc:)sod of 

.1 	cc 	inq y thc:. aopi. ,ic.,n t also sand a copy 

of Or ic' :1 a 3. ApI it: at i c::n No B of 1993 to the responde'n t 

for 	cci nidera .i. on 	The ranpondon I: s Off leer 	the 

Dy. E:onar .t 	Manauer (A ) 
	ç+Q the 	app I ic:ant e 

req eat Pfor :wo a vance jnc:rprnnn ta , by his totter 

dated 1 /,/93. However in the said 1 otter the second 

c I rcvarcc:.:Jct -t 	the promot .ic:n of the 	a pp Ii c:an t: was 

f t unci .....dod Her .1. n annexed and mar k ad as ANNEXURE 

AN I a the cony of t he said let tar dated I 3i' /93 

K. 	The aç:'p].icent therefore by her let tar 

dated  .../ / f /9:f re.:. fcc1 the rerrç::c.:nden t to c: on eider the 



quasticn of her promc:t.ion in the cadre of 	( T( 

j.  thin 	.1. 	 f r'c:m 	the 	rne.:e.i pt 	fo 	the. 	saicJ 

rapreecn ta ti on . lc:wevnr n a response to the said 1 at tar 

Is 	recei. ved 	ythe app ii. cant ti 3. 1 to clay 	Hare I. n 

annexed, a n d marked as #NNEXURE A-9 i. the copy of the 

said .1 ttor dated I7,/.t/9 

5.. GROUNDS OF RELIEF WITH LEGAL PROVISIONS : 

A. 	The app :t icen t. submits that in view of the 

f or esa. ci xi. tue t ion 	he ac:: ti. on c::f t he rex ponden tx in 

r:xnot:.i. op the applic:ant 1.o. 	.... 	f ID..C. 

d .1 xc i J. a.,.. na to....:7 	i 3. 3. ao a 3. .. 	uni us t 	a r hi t rerv 	and 	t hc 

emc 	lb vi lotive of Art.i'::: 1 a 14 and 1 	of 	the 

Corc::.t.i ttion of I iiciie 

B 	The apV)1  :icent submits that ax st:at.ed 

tier in pare 4(0) of this application the ...... 3. ax 

raferrei 	by 1xx.ietent I) i rec: tar, Tel aphc:nes in his 

tatter ieted 21/7/1.989 annexed as Annexure c--3 herein 

e 	no1 of 1 	flj ark hut t:heseici ru 3. ax are so? e3. v 

for Lwcr TO .ivis ion ci erki ii pay ace ta of 950-":.0-1 15G-

EB-25 --- l. rr di. rae t 3. y recrui. ted t.hrouqh Staff 

Sc? 1 ac t ion Crmi. :;sicn • and since that the app ti cant is 

not. a ppoi. n ted by the Stef f Se lee t I on £:ommi. xx...on ax 

D.0 . but she is 	painted ax per the cknnexure c.-1 

	

in the' pey;c ale 	975...........1.1 5E0-1 

19 



it was further stater that one Mrs I Y Pondya who had 
passed 	her a pp.i tu teds testaft a r 	four yea re. 	and she 
was 	qven pr omot:.or3 to 	the post 	of U D.0 and 
thcrsfro 	the app? Leant was sim.i 	any situtd in 

Wi. th 	the 	said Mrs I V F'andva and 
:1rsf - re she sho..t I ci be p1 yen promotion 

C. The app? :tc:ant suhmit, that 	thorfore 	the  
epoli. cab t 	came to know that, the rules refer-ed 	to in 
the a'p.lntment 	letter 	of 	the ape? lc:ant where in fact 
not 	in force 	on the date of 	her 	appoin tmon t: 	Th 
app? ieat further states that she had c:omo acr:ros.e one 

I rcu 1 e - 	do ted 	:L 9/1  / 1988 	.1 ssj 	by 	the cesi stan t: 
flirec: Len Cenpra? 	(S E 	) 	inter a? ias statinq to refor 
to 	one promotion memo no.20/ 5/ 79 STN/7 S 	98:L 	issued . 

by 	his .. f f ice on 	the subi Sc: t wherein 	it. was 	dac: ded 
that 	the .ustrumsntjssuj. 	by 	his 	off ic::e by oar- i 	or 

r 	nc 	OHU 	 h etter- 
nc, 	:'ye/7o 	STB in 	respec-  t of pass.jnrr 	conf.j rmat ion 
exarUrLicin 	(ptitucjp Test) 	by -r s. 	Clerk mi qht 	he 

app:...ed Iutati. N tend is 	to 	re? ec:om Iccour3 ta Clerks 	in 

their retention in qrace fixation 	of 	seniority 	and 
Stoppage 	and 	ret ease of increments, 	t t. 	was 	further- 
st:atcj 	hat 	in other 	words the offic: i ale who fai 1 	to 
pass 	Lhth 	con ft rma Lion 	(apt i tud 	i- ) 	within 	the 
et I pu.] a tad 	per .1 cxi 	i. t 	was 	requi. red 	to pass 	the 
c:on fl rmet.ton 	oxen 	o tion 	(apt .1 t xis 	toe t ) 	in paper--- 	T t 

p 
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on I y in the fourth year and onwards 	The apol ic: n 	t 

submits that she had made a represen tat i. on dee ted 

con tend log that as per the c ircu 1 ar Annexure 

should be given procnc::ition wi. tb of fec" t from 

(pri I L986 , on which data she had passed paper-- I I .1 of 

the apt t.ucie test 

The eppl loan t submits that one Mr 	T 

.Ac:coun te Clerk of the off ice of the Ahmadabad 

Tel occ::n District had passed paç:Ler-" III of the anti tode 

test in Apri l 1983 and he was promoted to the post of 

U. n. c. (Jtmioi.r (c::c.ountarit ) with retrc::spec t 1VC effect 

from I Q/5/ 1985 and the Di roe tar S.E.A. had 	:: I sc 

di. roe t. ad the res ponden t. to give further promot I. on to 

the Ssnior Accountant to Mr Shah 

Being aggrieved by the said in ec: ti on of 

rOe onden ta towards the a pp 1 .1 c: an t. the app :t icn t 

ad 	ma Jo several ropr easr te Li onto the responcien 

The 	epl .ic:ant had a I so preforad Origiria I (ppi tcatic,n 

Na. B 

 

~ of 	1993 before this Hon ble Tribuni I - 

Hon his Tr .1 bone I by an order cia ted 2/2/93 di roe ted 

the res ande:n La to consider the represen tation of the 

app I icaii t. and fort her di rc..c ted the app I I cant to send 

the 	coy of the said Driq:Lna I Appl ication a lonqwi. th  

the 	or or passed thereon and the rasponden ta should 

consideO the said copy of O.A. as an acid it I one I 

roprese tetlon 	c: cord inq 1 ythe api Leant. also send a 

1 1. 
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copy 	cf 	0, A 	No, 	S of 1993 to 	the 	r 	çindents for 

consi dora. t.ion. 	-r ho 	rospondon t s 	off icor 	Dy Genera I 

Manaqor ted the app tt lean I s request 	f cl r two 

advanc::ec: roiion ts 	by his 	I otter 	dated 	15/6/1993 

ivar in 	the 	aid 	:t a-  tIer-  second qrievanco about. tie 

p3. ice t s 	promot.ic:n 	in 	the ceder of 	Li D C. 	CT A. 

uas 	i eLt undecided 	Tc.app 1 ic:en f therefore 	by her 

I otter 	dit.c'd 	.7/6/ 	rec:l 	tcC 	the 	responden I to 

il t--'-i on 	of 	her 	prction 	wi. thin ItS 

cweve rno 	rosporie to 	the 	said 	let t e r.  is 

reel vei 	by 	the 	sop 1 .i,can t 	f 	I 	i:.odsv 

6.. DETAILS OF THE REMADIES EXHAUSTED 

fhe 	eppi leant dee I ares that she had made 

reprr.se. tsti.on 	al c:incw.i th 	tc, 	copy 	of 	the 	0r1 pine 1 

P App I ica ion 	No 	S of 1993 	55 per the order 	of lb 

Hen ' his Tn buns; I 	dated 26./2/9% The app I ic:an t 	further 

bmi Is 	she 	had 	made 	.m app1 ication 	to the 

rc:'spondnt 	dated 17/ 6 /199% to don cie the r:uostion of 

her- 	pr4iriot.ion 	whic: ii 	is not, 	decided ti 11 	todv Th 

app1 J. 	further 	submi. ts that she 	had 	pncfp'-i an 

Oniq .i a I 	App 1 icatien 	No, 	456 of 	1993 	before this 

Hon ' bIt o 	Tn I buns 1 	preyi nq 	to ci :1 nor' 	t he respondent tn 

o ...on 	hcd 	two edvan::o 	Inc romon 	.... id to promo to her to 

the 	dor 	of 	U ,,D,C. 	This Hon 'bIte 	Tribunal C 

Mr 	p C. thatt 	Member- 	(3 .snd 	Mr. Member 

12 



	

I 	by en order de ted 	2'7/ 3/ .1 3 	di rec ted th 

,eretc: epp].ic::etjon for 	h e r 

rel etinq riot q .ivina her promotton to the 

i':cior 	of U I), C end the S A J d O.A.be t roe ted h e r 
çr iovanco ro I tina to th non pevmen t of her two 

	

'1vnc:c 	inc r omen t. Tht.tc. t. he ape]. ic:: ant hac.. to 	prefer 

aepi .ic:ation re]. etinq her quest. on of promotion 

7MATTER NOT PEVIOUSLY FILED OR PENDING WITH 

NV PIHER COURT 

app]. i. mt eubmi i:s that she had not 

oLhr epoIice'ion wr:it appeal etc,, before any 

nt her' 	C:ou r i. or Tn, brine], other than 	the 	above 

of the said su bJ or: t mat tor- 

RELIEF SOUGHT 

	

vjc,y of the'frj 	of the matter in pre 

app! .icetion prats for the faT low.incj re] 
•Lofn 

(r) 	The rose nc'1c•nt be di. ret: ted to 	c:mc:to the 

ee:l icent 	to :he 	t of U C D 	and fur-thor 

proinot ion 	of hi q her ceder 	w.i th 
cc: tr 	nor - i: i've of 'fec: tend wi th 	in t rent at the rn to 	of 

1. 	pa. 	thereon. 

Th; t 	t 	ir 	pen ci:inn hr:ani.nq ant'! fine]. 

cii epona]. of thin app I...cant 	the 	renponcjon '1': may 	be 

i. 



a. 

H 

. 

Ci ire:: to promot. the app I icant to the po.t of U. U C 

C, That. Yc:'u r Honour be p1 ease to q rant any 

nt hoc 3nd further re 1 ief that may be deemed j ut 	in 

the 	f c to and 	c:i rc:umstanc::eo of the caae in 	the 

in triest of ut ic:e; 

9. INTREM RELIEF PRAYED 

00 

A) 	That pond inq hoari.nq and final d.ispooa I 

of 	thi.o app ii. cation 	t h e rnspc:tnden t be 	di. ron: ted 	to 

prnmo t e 	the 	app Ii. cant. 	t:: t. he 	pc:o t of U 	D 	C .. rid 	to 

c rant further 	benaf :i to of promotion 	tc: hi q her r.. ado r 

10. APPLICATION FEES 

The 	aoo3.i cant h,asattacci Foota] Order No 

alono with this applicatinn. in rospec:t of 

the ap 1. : ii. c a t: inn 	oeo.. 

11.. LIST OF ENCLOSURES 

LO 	cf the a c:i.ntrn?nt let c-r dated 

ANNEXURE A-i 

of 	t: ho represon tat ion do lirj 7/7/59 

ANNEXURE A-2 

Copy c:f the. letter dated 21/7/89, - 

ANNEXURE - A-3 

4. 	C.: 	5/889o:v o the r 	tti. 	 .  

14 



1 
ANEXURE - A-4 

5 	Copy of 	the 	circular 	No 19--/17/07Ek..- 

dated lBS 	ANNEXURE 	-5 

Copy of 	th 	qrad.kt lOfl 	Ii. s t d a t ed  

ANNEXURE A-6 

of 	t. he 	eL toe 	dl: 	2C3/6/ c?. 	f rc:'m 	t. 

D iroc: toe pr-omoting MR. 	Shth 	
ANNEXURE A-7 

f 	the: 	letter 	di: :i//93 -ANNEXLJRE A-B B. 	Copy 

a v' the 1 otter d t 17//93 	-ANNEXURE A-9 

I. .......G 
Do 

.... 	.... 

/ 1?93 	 dvoc: ate 	for...he 	op I Ic ant. 

VERIFICATI 

to bee 	½run kucnor 	Mc hta • 	w :1. f e 	of 

I. kumar Mohta ceo id I. no at Man I naq ar 	Ahrnodabad 

as T 	C1erk 	cc:ounts 	c:vff ice. 	Gujorot and 	v;t:rkinq 

Ci 	... 1 a Khanpur Ahrdabad 	ci 	hpc'\IOF 	fy 	that what 

ot at.r:d 	hero:i.n above a cc: tr no to cuy 	know I ec:qc 	and 

be ...tef and 	I 	be ....vs 	the same 	to be true .anci 	that 	I 

aVF? 	n::t: so proseocj t: s 

a id 
Signature of the rr 1 i.c:an t 

 



lt' 
INDIAN PQ1S AND TLGRAp DEPARENT 

OFFICE OF TF GENERATJ MNAER 	cUJARAT CIRCL ' Awn-, 

n: N0 	taff-272,'p/444/14 	
dati at hmea})a( the 	/2/1982. (' On successful comoletj 	2 /ee 	training in accordance with the syllabus p 	be re3crjd in D.OP&T. Ne, li's comnr. no. l2-8/6gçc dated 28-3_70 	ru. C.Co1l dated 24-6-71, th fol1odng T.S. T.A. Clerk trainee 

is hereby appointed uly on tc,"I'Dor-ary basis as Tine Sce Clerk in the scale of pay of 
42

0B_12_480 with effect from the date sh(xirr against him in the unit of Telecocr Accoun, Gujarat Circle, 

Name of Official 	
Office to which 	Da of ached 

10 Miss, GoKoVora 	
0/0 A0O.T, 	4.11,gi FA. Ahmedahad_9 

Conditions of appojnnt : 
1, 	After aoflolntflthe is re1 t4o d to ps the Confjr 	

test (Aptitude teot) within 4 years Chances from t date of 	 in six 
test.he will 	

appoin 	On passing the bove be entlUed for two advance increments 	will 
not be eljgjb for quasi P

rmation till She passes the test. In caserm 
	or Confi 

e, the Official/s f11s to pass te above test 
Within prescribed chance mentiOned, hL 8ervies will not be terminated iut htfuture be Sopped as per D.G0t 	 increment may August, 1980 	

s 	n. no. 69/9/30p1 dated 30th 

He is rejred to Pass the iping test Within as per rule., failing whiChe wjfl ro: 1-)e 7111Vvedzann 	th as as 

The appointt will be terminad at any 
tirrie by a montMs notice given by aPPointing authoritr Wjtho assigning any reasons. The appointing ealthoritV however reserves the 

right of the terminatior of Services of 
appojns forth With or before the expiration of th 
Stiilated period of the notice by making 	to him of a sum equjva].e 	

to the Pay and allowances for the t)eri)cI of notje or the unexPired portion ibm thereof, 
The appoint 

in anyservj 
	

carrjes with it the liability th inky Part of Gujarat Circle and in specia] circus110 
field part of India 	 m 

mergency0 

	

	
, The appointees will be liable or t1e cs Within Indian in the time of "ar or 

S0C.jyr, ) 
PU 	G7Ej, 1A!'p TELEC 1 

	

UJ? AT CIRCLE, A fl DA PZ 	0Q9 a.. 
Copy for n/a to : 

The A.O.T;Q Ahrnedabad_9 0  (2) The d.C, A&P Sn,, 0,/0 
G0IT 0  abad_93 The 	1 	

coflc(ned. (4) To tile Staff_27_2111 (5) Guard file, 6) Spare. (7) AC 0/0 	Abrdha9 
A 	i t  
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14 	Smt. Q. A. Mehta 

&r. Accountant 
Telecom Aocounta Unit 
O/o Chief Qneral Manager 
'Xe lac otnmu.nicationa, 
Gu3arat Circle 
AHNEDA.BLD38QO09. 

To, 
The Chief General Manager 
To I.e cominunicat ions, 
Gujarat Circle 
AIIMEDABI.D- 38000c. 

Ann- A-2 % 

Kespected Sir, 

Sub 	(1) Non-drawal of Two Advance Increment. 

(2) Non-promotion to the cadre of U.D.C. (Jr.Accountant). 

x -x-.x-x 

With due respect I, the under8igned 1.a.y down following 
few 1.ines for synathetic consideration and to issue necessary orders. 

That I was appointed as T,A.Clerk on +/11/81 vide your 
office Letter N o,2 taff/27_2/'F/teIeJ+/ 11f dated 20/02/82. 

I passed my confirmation examination held on 16th and 
17th November '87 result announced on 19/5/88  and conveyed to me 
vide your office Letter No.R&Z/12/Conf,/Noy.87 dated 8/6/88. 

That as per the cxtition at 31. 1 of above referred 
letter and sabsequertly relaxed vide D.G. P & T letter No.2O1/5/79...LM 
dated 12/1l./79.' I am entittled for two advance increments from the date 
of examination i.e. from 17/11/87. 

The due increments have not so far been drawn to me 
despite my representation dated 27/6/88. 

On passing the confirmation examination I am fuif.l3.ing 
the condition for the promotion as U.D.C. and your office has also designated me as Junior Accountant vide your office letter 1o.3taff/ 
27-9/SG/L&}/ III dated 12/8/87 but my pay j.n the scale of Jr, Acctt. (U.D.C.) has not so far been fixed and drawn to me. I may also here 
uientione that my juniors appointed as L.D.C. under the relaxed condi. 
tions already drawing the pay scale of U.D.C. 

eatliest. 	
I therefore request you to arrange to issue orders at 
For two advance increments from the date of 17/11/87, For twe my promotion as U.D.C. from the date of passin 
cofirmation exam and pay fixed accordingly and drawn 
the arrears due. 

reference. 	Copies the letters under reference are furnish for read 

IOursfaihfuLly Date $ .:IITflscl 

(G.A.Mehta) P Lace :f 	J 



% I 

Anne A--' 3 
Copy of Comwiloation ?o. 1Ststf/27.s2/P1l/I/aAIV88 datsd at A'bu." t}10 21.7.1989 
ror Dap.rtat of Telecommmicatiort. office of the Chisf Csoral hzaes' CiJaat 
ircie, 	dabad.'30 009 addr.s.d to The Ioounts Officer, ?slaooa. &000unte, 
hodabad..9W t Ss'. G.A.Ms1it LDC (TA) G/o Al) (TA), *.dabad'.'9. - 

R.pre.tatian rogsrin non-dralial of tvo adyoe 1no.nt as well an 
non promotion eta, 

:t,f ; Your lttu No. 	c/i6fr/c;J It. 13.7.69. 

In oonneotion with your letter Qed bvi on the iov, subject, I as dfr.ct, 
to infos lot that 	0. i. 	L,i),C. (TA) is not øatftl.d for ay pronotion 
in higher ar* as per clarification r.onived from PT DirectOrate vid. Comm*  No. 
16/88-E.t dst.d 1.5.89 as she was nt prot.4 as J.D.C. (TA) prior to 1.4.87. 
Further she is also not entitlod for tvo adywct Inoiea*ts as eLs has not panaed 
thb oonfirnatjon •XMMi1atjon within foui' y.ru in six ah*oes, as per rulsa. 

e w be iifomad ftCOQXdifll,y. 

C. No ATI 
A*ott. DLroobov ioi,soos, (8), 
for Chief G.R.T.lesunI,ationa, 
Cujarwc Circle, Ahm.dabI 9. 

— No — 



lcJ 

Ann -A1t 
F roe I 

A 	 Srnt C, A. t'1hta 
T.A.C]erk 

0/a The Chief General Panaçar 
Gujarat Telecom, Circle, 
Telecom, Accounts Unit, 
Shah Building, Navrangpurs, 

	

E 0 A 8 A 0 	ep qg, 

To 
Sri H, P. tJsghle 
Chief General Manager 
Departimj,nt of Telecomznunioetiona 
G)ierst Telecom. Circle, 
A HM f D A 	AD 	%o 

ReapsOted Sir, 

Sub 1 Non promotion to the post of U.D,C. and 
Non..cjraual of two adv.ne  increments, 

xxx..x 

I, the undaraigned wo:i'klng as T.S,(T,A.,) Cler'Ic in the Ieleoo. ACcountS Unit with due respact furnish the following for your sympathetic Con8idqrstio 

'That I have bean denied for promotion to the cadre of U,D,C, and for Non..daj of two advance incrementa vide your letter  NO.St$ff/27..2/pF/l,IGAPI/BB dated 21/07/89 citing o.o,i, letter No, lr_. 8/eo..SEA dated 01/05/8g. 

I have already stated in my representation dated 07/07/6' that applicatjn of D.D.T. C1$jfjetjo dated 01/05/89 in case of 
my promotion is quite irregular and dening se natural juatios, I was appointed ac T*A*Clark and have already passed the confirmation exa uinatjon, eper D.C. P&T 2et4a; the pasta of T.R.Clerk tiers upgr.ded tö thWi?ojtj of 	1I official appointed as T,A,CJeyI( 	 the 

was autoujtjcaj1 to bepqtj to the U.B.C. post uithout any cortditjon -  rjj,) understand what is licking in my case where as all the TjAoClerks have bean promoted as U.D.C. and enjoying fruits of Senior AOCuflt.at5 promotion, 
I will be very much thankful if you kind).y allow ma to mention hear that I 

don't know the reasons under which I as depried of the promotion extended through the D.C. P&T letter No,1513O/79...1 TE.2 dated 27/11/60. The clarificatfon of 0,0.1. dated 0h/05/9 loloy relates for promotion to the L.D.C5 recruited through Staff Selection  Commiasion when I am not L.D.C. and not appoi 	Stf Selection I Commia8jOfl and 	do not understnnij, ihy applied, 	 / 

I as fully diS3ppOjflt,id since for no runoon I an, boing pundiehod. I ahouics have 
been promoted to the post of U.D.C, along with qthoia promoted vids your letter dated 02/11/e3. I therofr,re requaat yO ir kind bonour to interv-1ine in the matter and arrange for my promotion to the post of U.D.C. w,e,f, 02/11/E33 and obJ.Jge. 

Count, on page 2.,.,, 



r urthsr in r/o non-dreusi of two advance increments I an 
to state that as per the condition, ion passing confirmtion exami-
nation T,,Clork is eligible for two advance increments and my all 
co]lsaguee have been drawn the same on passing the confirmation 
examination, I have passed my confirmation examination held on 
16/0/87 and 17/0c/87 eligible for two advance increnente from the 
date lb/0)/87. The advance increments are denied by your office 
because I could not peas within four years, In this regard I would 
like to stats that as per 0.0.19  letter the number of chances and 
years were relaxed but the dawal of increments have not been banned 
by the 0.0.1., Even in the D.G. P&T letter No22'2/87Ot dated 25108 
87 circulated for coh& tlflgiiüji ion1tijtitidLn thi51­3 
Q_AhóXattUat the -aiii 	oiiit1fleThetTorrw ill 

nce 	no rams nti 	havø-appeard- in-th 
the said letter and have 

passed in all the th*ee papers, HeI,on.'draual of two advance 
i ncr scent a becauaa it wee not asaids wit h 	 ?sjw iquito 
frregularahd e'nToea nmtuc 	us i 	I,theia fore, request you 
toT[iiijóiJ iáruotion for drausi 	tOadvsnco increments. 

Above all I would like to dtaw yqur kind attention to 
*f letter (o.5tf/2?.,/Adv.jncro..nt deted 26111/86 wide which in a 

similar cawlfta. I. V. Pendys U.U.C. in Ofo G.M,T.0. Rajkot has 
been allowed to draw two advance increments even aftea thioughha 
has passed the confirmation examination after four years and has 
also been promoted as U.D,C, and the condition of four years was not 
applied in her case , I fail to understand why the same Is beir 
appliRd in my case, 

1, thazef ore, once again request your good self to 
reconsider my case and arrange for my proaotion to the poet of U.D.0 
u.s.?, 20/11/E3 and also promote me to the post of Senior A000unt-
ant u,ef, 01/04/87 and also for drawal of two advance increment. 
u.s.?, 17/09/87 for which I shall over recoin grateful to you. 

Thanking you Sir, 

Place $ Aheedabed. 
Oats z August 25,1989. 

Voure faithfully 
) 

( But G, A, 9ehta ) 

 



ql 

/Ann- Aw 
A 

Copy of co1. a. 19-17/67-3 	d. i-i-3-  frolii DOr 
Cd to . 	

1; 	f' Ti con. 

Ul) 	TJocu 	'r; 	 - 	. Ji.fl[ of aiLu 
±J:c OorL'1i:.i-a 	'j: 

1incU.:,' 	fr to this o.Cfic i:oa Ho. 2O1//7 - H 

d 7 -5 - 1 on h 	 x'Lri it :C dOCid)d ti L Lh 

1titictiori 	 ii L j; 	fi'±e ourlio 1' 1otr.) 	'/Y/'t 

J I 

Tu:.tis 1.utALncU toT.1Cco::'. !ccouat C1'ji:s 	in flO 

as hor rtCn1on it Lta ivo, fi.'tion of :.riLorJ.t 	ri 

iUCf 'ivt 	LP C0U(' 1t)6. 

o _'L' h 	ofLI ci-. 	u:') f.i1cd tA) uu t. 	CniL' 	ion 

&rjnation 	 7 t, iuIiT ii6d a 1'o 

t:c conf.i.' 	
in I'a'r ITI op.ly in UI 

Tür.h -ar a!IJ  

E. 	u 	 • 	•.<• 	.ith';r :' 
t COO ir 1) 	 1 	L in 	 \co 

Con±'ii'oaiion L:r'ji 	rt[1 	1 YIO a oi cici. j'aO r 
toe ai:i o bOO 1:. In o la r to 	rinc :h' ioouo  

iiitd ta in.L iL 	nJ1br of' Ti ron. fYac .inLfl Ci: 
ha\-. not. 	L p.u.o i Lh ConL'i i" uLion 2zu72r1 Ltnn :o 

P. in your CLroi.e/UniL. 

( 	. 	&•. r r 	! 	) 
i'ecor en it 	(s -) 



1. 

/ 

)EARTMEN1 OF •tEL.EC1JriMUiLiU 

OEFICE 	[H 	
I ,IEF EEfL MANA(3ER c4LI,TF'T 1 .LECtMi CIRCLE 

:I-jANPuR, \HMEDABD :eo 001. 
%•% 

To 
Th e G.MT.D (hndbad. Vadodara/Raikot/SLirat. 

ll T.D.I1z' T.I).Es ir, Ljxrat Telecom Circle, 
j, 	Area ManaQ9r Te1ecOfl 

,hmedabad/Vad0dat1. 

4. 	Director .Finnce)/ C..'1
.O., Circle Office, Ahrnedabad. 

- 	 -. 

roStaff 	 Dated t Abad-1 the 29-7199 

Sub 	Publication of t3radatiOn list of Senior ACCOUflue.r 

Joinor Accountant, Tel,tam. Accounts Clerk & 

in the Account Wing pf OUJARAT TELECOM. CIRCL 

Ple:? r Ln! 	 hitL'1i h co mp' sed opie 	ption 

List of the 	l ioL'inj cadN s 	1) 	ioP 	
CCUnä'L 	(s.) Junicir 

accountant () Ti 	cciunt 	 . Clerk 	4) LDC(rA)Tht 9 1 40att00 
14 

I!ct may 	 be;hown to all the staff working u04*0 y09.It 
1 

requeza nat h'? 	 ir l,l the columns in respect of 
L'ove,cdrs worl: inq LtndT' your control may be 

c4 iscrepenci 	if 	may ,e pointed to this office Withfl PtL 

IIQNTHSi.n one icY 	 k. 	c thatc the wor of 	t!b i*. r, 	f 

'm daticru I iI c 	h 	com1eted b ' 	hs OT iC. 	tificatc rn 

hdl/ b enaoT 	 r 	t-  wjcJ 	Iiwn r 	-c r 

	

If no repar 	r'ce1\'_d within tne above ine lrnit. 

t.I 

	

preSLtmed thai: 	Gr3datiofl List is cceptab1e to aLl offlci.i 

eae 	 thL receict 

DirEctUr Tlecm. 
O,o Chief eerl Planager 
LL1Ai'at TVeconI Cir1: 

IhmnØaId 382 001 

	

:As auv. 	 .5 

daId 
_.. 	Ai 	I.,rc.iL 3...c 	 rccigri_d Jr)Ofl!3 ..fl Cfrcl. 

— —, 

II 



- 

GRADATION LIST OF JUNIOR ACCOUNTANT 
OF TELECOM *CCO'UNTS W.NG,GUJT CiRCLE AS ON ui,*O7.92-\ 

iy Scale Rs.1200-30-1560-EB-40_2040 

Gid. Nauie of Official 	(Jhe. Date of Date of Datb ofu.t_sub- Office in Rear. 
List 	 S/C Birth 	Entry in Entry in t.n.ive 	Which. 
No. 	 SIT 	 the Dept. the Pre, Fn—try 	Working, 

0/C 	 Cadre. (fr—i 

1 SMT.K.R.PATIWALA 	OC 	04/03/50 24/03/75 	/ / 	09/10/83 	GMTD-AM 
2 B.N.THAKARAR 	OC 	11/12/50 30/10/12 	/ / 	03/11/83. GMTD AM 
3 G.C.PATEL 	 OC 	01/06/52 26/08/73 	/ / 	03/11/83 	QMTD AM 
4 B.K.PATEL. 	 OC 	31/05/54 26/0/73 	I / 	03/11/83 	GrTQ AM 
5 P.M.PATEL 	 OC 	01/04/49 19/04/79 	/ / 	17/10/83 	G?1D AM 
6 A..PATEL 	 OC 	18/05/58 01/06/80 	/ / 	01/11/,83 	GMTD AM 
7 J.T.SHAH 	 OC 	23/10/55 21/04/80 	/ / 	10/05/85 	GMTD AM 

—8 A.M.VASAVATIWALA 	ST 	21/03'2 17/10/78 	/ / 	i7O7/89 	IDE BCH 
9 D.P.SHAH 	 UC 	10/12/ 	09/08/73 13/08/09.31/07/89 	AOTA AM 
10 T.RAJA 	 OC 	11/01/63 25/03/85 • 	/ 1 	11/10/91 	AOIA AM 
11 K.K.SUKUNARAN 	OC 	10/05/62 31/01/86 	/ / 	11/10/91 	TDM BHUJ 

Page No. 	I 
03'/08/92 

GRADATIONLIST OF TELECOM ACCOUNTANTS CLERKS 
OF TELECOM ACCOUNTS WING,(UJARAT CIRCLS AS ON 	.92. 

Pay Scala Rs.975-25-1150-EB-30-1540 

Grd,. Nawe of Jfflclal 
List 
No. 

1 S.J.PA?IDYA 
2 SNT.(.N.GAMETI 
:3 R.R.PATEL 
4 1.V.NINAIIA 
5 Y.P.CHAUHAN 
6 SMT.G.A.IIEHTA 

(The. Date of Date of Date of Dt.of sub- Office in Rewarks 
S/C Birth Entry 	In Entry in stanti%'é Which 
S/T the Dept. the Pre. Entry in Jorking. 
0/C . Cadre. Grade. 

OC 31/05/56 29/07/79 / / / 	/ 1DM BV Confa.exa 
SIT 01/06/54 06/01/81 / / / 	/ IDE HMR Confm.exa 
ST 01/06/56 24/09/79 / / / 	/ GMTDAtit- COnfm.OXa 
ST 01/04/56 16/00/79 / / / 	/ GMTD IN Cona 
SC 08/04/58 12/06/80 I / . / 	/ GMTD AM INV 
OC 29/01/60 0/11/81 r / 17/11/87 AOTO AM .Gent.-r.a 



A,,.  
() 	

/ 

P aqw. Nc 	L 

Grd, Nase of Official 
Li5t 
No. 

GRADAT1W LIST Dl' IOL)lYISRaN 
OF TELECU 	OUNTS WiNc,";.J4T CIRC 	•.IN 01.07 

y 

ie. 	Date of Date of Date of pt.of iu- off1c, (' In k.. 
3/C Birtl 	entry in kthtry In stantjve 	Which 
S/T 	 the Popt. the 1re. Entry in 	Work4pg. 
0/C 	 Cadre, Grade. 

I J.R.GANDHI 
2 V.D.PANDYA 
3 R,D.JOS}1I 
4 U..IARI'IAR 
S SMT.H.V.NAIR 

—6 P1.RIRAJPUT 
—7 N.N.CHHASTJYA 

U P.V,PATEL 
8.I1.PASAYA 

10 V..PATEL 
U 13,V.BHATT 
12 S1IT.Y.S.TAMBE 
It % .'$ HAH 
4 PI..YAQN!K 

IC• ST 	K.NAIR 

10 1J4,11,SHAH 

TI00 1IMATIIEW (I) 

1l 	 I.HARE 
2 
i 	kINo*NI 

2.2 T,$UflATRJ AVINDRAN 

25 
;i IIJ.6IIEgLYA 

LSUJA RAPHAEL, 
S,.CH lIRE 

? 9,4,11MEEWARAh 
?LI 51T USH11A R NfR 
29 SNT.K I,PANDY,, 
3q QN!EL.'•MATHAI 

( 	t1 tT.SII(RL'cSAJI 

&.i I SARI 
..4. K,.5jAH 

35 SflT.I,NAKANNj N hAIR 
36 SJIT.SHIRLEY ANNIEKURAIN 
37 JACOB VARUGHESE 

NA 
ii RE E4N TAN 	1'Th 
.G1ATIA 

M,NAIL)U 
P 1A 4cSII0ANI 

I. JH.AKER 
... Tatn. NATIJW -N 

.45 5LErA .SUT!AR 

OC 20/01/56 24/04/84 / 	/ 	04/01/88 T 	PAL 
04/01/58 02/11/84 / 	/  P.014 At 

DC 07 / 11/61 	15/05/ 8. / 	/ 	/ 	•' T1 
OC 24/03161 07/06/ . A1A 

C 15/0863 02/04/b " 	/ A61A M 
DC 19/06/62 28/05/84 / 	/ 	O1/U48 	•'ftt 	-aL 
OC 29/04160 23/07/84 I 	/ 
OC 19/01/83 16/04/8 

T 01/08/61 07/12/6. u1/04/58 jTPL,  ;OR 
QC 30/07/59 20/09/82 / 	 / 	/ 	, 0TA AM 
OC 27/04/el 27/01/83 / 	/ 	01/04/88 GMTD BRO 
JC 31/0858 22/12/78 04/10/82 01/04/88 GPTD. BRD 
0C 2/08?61 	10/.2/*4 / 	/ 	/ 	/ G?ITD BRD 
C 02/01/59 12/11/84 / 	.' 	01/04/8 
C 

JDE JMN 
04/0262 24/06/8 M 34/Q15 	,16/Ol/84 I 	 / 

JUTA 
up at 

(J 25/05.462 02/02/5  
çlc 12/0362 27/08/84 / 	/ 	/ 	e 4014 A 
(IC 10/01f6 	18/08/j  
9C 27/05/59 01/12/4. ' 	' 	/ tQ$ YL 
OC 31/03/64 01/10/ ' 	 / 	./ vQT 	4 qç 25/03/:pO 01/02/8 
Sc 21/091.56 09/O5/ a& / 	/ 	/ 	/ QUO 
V. 0I/0€/56  16/05/ £0JA A 
(C O9/O9,,3525,o9, / 	/ 	/ 	/ MTQ 	(,i 
i)(. / 	/  

0iT0 81 
28/09'69 27/01/eC  4Q14 	M DO 03/01/52 28/11/5 ' 	 / 	/ 4q14 Mi DC 12/07/63 06/09/ 

 A u 11,/O5/ 61;27,12, 1 	/ 
0T4 A u'. 

'c 
17/04/'4 	25f11/6  f 	1 	• 	

' 17/O/1,, .• 	f.-..f qTA MP; kJ 

OC 

 006? 
 

08/03/4OQ(q5/6  TWI VAL. DC 3O/O5/tf2'U/85' / 	/  
OC 09/04 / 1 O 26/12T8 

 jy OC 04/05/5 V ' 2/ 8
5 OC' 31/07/ 	2. 	.'/6 /. 	/ 	/  O 03/09/3 0 	1/65  AJT4 . 

OC 05/04/ 	0 	0/85 / 	&.../; T DC 1/02/4 	16 	0/85 / 	 /•• • / (DECH 
OC 12/0,ç 	01/10/85 / 	 / 	/ P.014 	AM DC 2?/04/(;5 	16/10/85 / 	• / 	/ AOTA AM 
OC .3/Q1/54 	23/Q'/65  AOTA AM 

—--. 



:. 
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GRADATION LIST OF LOWER DIVISION CLERK. (TA) 

OF TELECOM ACCOUNTS WINGIGUJARAT CIRCLE AS ON 01.07.92 
Pay •Scale Rs.950-20-1150-E8-25-1500 

Gi:d. Name of Official 	 Wh&. Date of Date of Date of Dt.of sub- Office in 
List 	 SIC Birth 	Entry in Entry in stntive 	Which 
No. 	 S/I 	 the Pept.the Pie. Entry in 	Workirg 

0/C 	 Cadre. 	Grade. 

46 P.N.SOLANKI 	 SC 	07/04/64 05/09/85 	/ / 	/ / 	AOTA MI 
47 1I.H.SIDUAV 	 OC 	17/03/61 03/10/85 	/ / 	/ / 	GNTD SRI 
48 B.V,PARIIAR 	 3C 	05/04/57 30/09/85 	/ / 	/ / 	AOTA MI 

K.V.CRAVDA 	 SC 	17/09/64 01/10/05 	/ / 	/ / 	TD1 JND- 
50 H.G.1ThA13EWAIA 	 ST 	10/01/60 03/10/85 	/ / 	/ / 	TDM £IIUJ 
51 5II1'.11,1J.MAL! 	 CC 	04/11/57 26/08/85 	/ / 	/ / 	AOTA AM 

N.I.1IAI,WANI 	 OC 	36/08/64 17/01/06 	1 / 	/ / 	CGP'T N' 
5 31 S111.I1.D.DESAI. 	 OC 	30/09/67 21/04/86 	/ 	/ 	/ 	/ 	1DM t'lEu. 
54SNl.o.p:.souj 	 OC 	26/06/52 28/04/86 	I, / 	/ / 	IDE GR 
551 A..5IIAIKH 	 JC 	31/05/66 25/03/87 	/ / 	/ / 	TDE H?IR- 
56V.P.RAVAL 	 OC 	26/04/63 10/05/89 	/ / 	/ / 	AOTA AM
57J.P.rHAp' 	 OC 	14/11/61 03/07182 19/09/90 	/ / 	AOTA AM 
58 •SNT 	 OC 	05/04/59 03/07/82 19/09/90 	/ / 	AOTA AM 

V
D.B.DARJI 	 OC 	24/08/61 03/07/8 	19/09/90 	/ / 	AOTA PN 

0  K.R.T}j1 N0I 	 CC 	13/08/58 0'07/82 1/09/90 	/ / 	A1A AM 
61 J.H.: Al? lH 	 OC 	11/1 /61 03/07/82 19/09/90 	/ / 	AOTA All 52 SNT:'tJNiN4 AI 	 OC 	7/02/55 02/07/79 16/10/90 	/ / 	TD9 LCH 
53 U.DMJI 	 OC 	05/06/66 12/02/91 	/ / 	/ / 	RTSD AM 



GRADAT0N LIST OF 	
N JOR AUit"' 

OF TELECUM CCUUNTS WIG,GUJARAT Ci; 	
AS U 

Py Scale Rs.140040_160002300 -------------- 

Grd. Name of Official 	
Whe. Date of Date of Date of Dt.of sub- Office 1i 

	Rer 

List 	
S/C Birth 	Entry in Entry in stantiJe 	

Which 

No. 	 SIT 	 the Dept. the Pre. Entry in 	
Working. 

0/C 	
Cadre. 	Grade. 

1 G.U.PUNJABI 

2 H.R.BALOLKAR 
3 B.B.SHAH 
4 SNT.S.D.PAREKH 
5 A.W.SHAIKH 
6 SNT.D.R.SHAH 

7 SNT.M.H.PARMAR 

8 B.FI.PATEL 
9 G.S.MAKWANA 

10 I3.A.PATEL 
ii Y.S.PARMAk 
12 H.K.SHAH 
13 A.C.SCJNI 
14 V.H.KOTHARI 

15 P.F.ALAND 
16 K.A.VALAND 
17 tl.K.LAKNWANI 
18 SPIT.N.B.DIXIT 
19 P.B.PATEL 
20 SMT.P.B.MODI 
21 .A.CHAUHAN 
22 M.J.PATEL 
23 R.S.SHAN 
24 K.C.NLRGUDXAR 
25 C.L.RAVAL 
26 R.B.NAFDE 
27 ULB.R.SUAK 
28 K.S.DARJT 
29 M.R.PATEL 
30 Y.UN.N.B.PAP4CHAL 
31 S.D.RAMLAVA 

? SMT.G.B.JANI 

33 Y..V.BIIARVAL) 
34 U.F.SINDHA 
35 B.P.SOMFURA 
36 SMT.N.R.GAMIT 

37 S.J.NAGAR 
38 SIIT.R.L.PATEL 
39 SNT.U.J.TRAKKAR 
40 S.S.PARMAR 

41 V.M.RABARI 
42 G.B.DARJI 
43 L.D.VANIA 
44 D.S.PARMR 
45SMT.C.J.VYAS 

	

OC 	09/03/47 26/04/69 

	

SC 	19/ P2/44 01./06/65 

	

OC 	12/06/46 06/11/67 

	

,OC 	20/06/48 16/02/71 

	

CC 	15/12/5209b08.'72 

	

OC 	05/02'49 12/06/72 

	

OC 	29/11/53 12/03/73 

	

OC 	01/06/50 09/04/73 

	

SC 	22/06/50 09/07/73 

	

OC 	01/06/51 10i07/73 

	

SC 	01106/54 09/07/73 

	

OC 	12/07/49 14/08/73 

OC .10105/49 25/03/59 

	

OC 	19/01/51 16/04/72 

	

OC 	29/05/51 17/08/73 

OC . 22/)1/51 14/08/73 

	

OC 	06/03/51 14/08/73 

	

OC 	23/04/52 03/09/73 

	

OC 	01/07/49 11i11/73 

	

OC 	07/04149 09/10/73 

	

OC 	19/06/52 26/11/73 

	

OC 	01/06/49 26/04/73 

	

OC 	30/12/53 27/11/73 

	

DC 	13/04/51 26/11/73 

	

OC 	16/06/52 27/11/73 

	

OC 	01/04/5.V11102'74 

	

OC 	08/02/52 16/03/74 

	

OC 	01/06/49 24/06/70 

	

OC 	25/07/49 17/11/70 

	

OC 	07/06/52 11/02/74 

	

OC 	14/09/49 11/03/74 

	

OC 	1'/04/53 11/02/74 

	

DC 	0.,05/48 10/05/74 

	

OC 	C/06/50 22/03/74 

OC 2/11/501'2I04/74  

	

ST 	01/05/52 02/09/74 

	

OC 	20/05/50 18/11/74 

CC 	08/12/54 24/03/75 

	

CC 	01/07/51 27/12/71 

	

OC 	01/06/50 14/05/72 

OC 	20/04/54 0 1/03/74 

OC 	31/05/54 26/03/73 

SC 	05/11/49 21/09/72 

Sc 	01/06/53 25/04/77 

OC 	06/02/54 24/06/77  

21/07/71 01/04/87 

21/06/71 01/04/67 

23/06/71 01/04/87 
/ / 01/04/67 
/ / 01/04/87 

11/10/62 01/04/67 
31/03/83 01/04/87 

14/12/82 01/04/87 

07/01/63 01/04/87 
/ / 01/04/67 

11/03/83 01/04/87 

07/05/83 01/04/87 

12/11/73 01/C4/8 

06/11/73 01/04/67 

04/01/84 01/04/87 

07/04/84 01/04J7 
/ / 01/04/87 

17/07/86 .01/04/87  

iS/07/86 01/04/87 
7/07/86 01/04(87 

17/07/86 01/04/87 
01/04/87 
01/04/87 

21/07/86 01/04/87 
01/04/87 
01/04/87 

14/05/86 01/04/67 
22/05/74 01/04/87 

22/04/74 01/04/87 

14/07/86 01/04/87 

01/03/83 01/04/87 
01/04/87 
01/04/87 

01/04/87 

01/04/87 

01/04/87 

01/04/87 

01/04/87 

23/11/75 01/04,37 

23/11/75 01/04/87 
/ / 01/04/87 

14/06/76 01/0467 
01/04/87 

01/04/87 

01/04/d7 

GMTD-AM 
AU TA AM 
AU TA AM 
GMTD-AM 
GMTD-AM 
AOTA M 

AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
GMTL AM 
AOTA AM 
MY 
GMTD-AM 
GMTD-" 
AOTA AM 
AOIC AM 
TOM NAD 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
GMTD AM 
GNTD AM 
AOTA AM 
GMTD AM 
GMTD AM 
CGM 1-AN 
GMTD AM 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AN 
AOTA AM 
AOTA AM 
TOM-N AD 
TOE SEN 
GNT U-SR 
AOTA AM 
GMTD AM 
TUE SEN 
1DM NAD 

0TA AM 
TL)N MEN 
GMTD AM 
GMiL AM 
AOTA AM 



- Nl~ 

GRADA1IO. L!ST 	OF 	S!EN!OR 	ACCOUNTAN1 

OF 	TELECOM ACCOUNTS WINO,GUJARAT 	CIRCLE 	AS 	(iu 	o1.07.9 

Pay Se Rs.1400-40600502300-E6 2500 

rcI. Naie 	of 	Official Uhe, Date of Date 	of Date 	bf Dt.of 	sub- Oflice 	in ReI, . 

ist sic Birth entry 	in Entry 	in stantive Which 

the Dept. the 	Pr. Entry 	in Working. 

o1'c Cadre. Grade. 

46 SIIT.ANANTHALAXIII (JC / 	/ 01,07/78; / 	1' 01/04/87 AOTA AM 

47 B.N.TRIVEDI OC 18/06/55 26/07/73 14/09(78 01,04/67 AOSA AM 

—48 I.K.PATEL C,C 01/06/56 28/10/78 / 	/ 01/04/87 AOTA AM 

-49 M.K.REDDY 31 14/06/56 09/10/78 1., 	/ 01/04/67 AOTA AM 

-50 3NT.S.J.BUATT OC 06/12/59 26/03/80 " 	/ 	/, 01/04/67 AOTA AN 

_51 :NT.t.V.DABHl OC 10/10/59 19/05/80 i, 	/ 01/04/87 AOTA AM 

52 :R.G.BRkRTI ST 01/06/52 06/03/72 t/04/61 01/04/67 GMTD SR 

-53 3M1.K.J.SUAH OC 24/11/61 28/07/61 ' 	I 01/04/87 GMTD AM 

-54 S.N.IRIPATH! OC 08/07/41 07/08/81 / 	/ 01/04/87 AOTA AM 

-55 G.N.RAJPUT DC 17/02/50 11/07/74 / 	/ 01/04/87 AOTA AM 

-56 SMTI.Y.PANDYA OC 24/11/58 24/09/79 t/05/85 01/07/88 .MTD-RJ 

-57 N.M.PATEL ST 13/06/58 26/06/80 ,11/1084 01/07/88 GMTDtBR 

-58 ).PBILWAL ST 01/06/55 25/08/80 / 01/07/88 GMTu-Br.  

59 I.A.PATIIAN OC 16/11/58 04/08/81 / 	/ 0111 01/88 AOTA AM 

60 P.P.ATEL OC 01/0'51̂) 05111/81: 'tO"10"84 01/07/68 1DM MEN 

61 ".P.AlR OC 15/04/61 3O/10/82.2401/86 31/07/39 AOTA AM 

')#VE . CC 07/04/62 03/ 1 1/8 	/ 	/ 02/08/O GMTD RJ 

63 CASIDHARAN 	K OC 01/11/57 20/10/8., / 	/ 31/07/89 CGIIT-AM 

64 5.G.GURG OC 07/12/58 0/11/82. / 	/ 02/08/89 GMTD FJ 

J. I1.A.MAY.WANA SC 03/11/5 20/10/8. / 01/08/69 AOTA 	AM 

)I.D.PATEL OC 01/04/57 04/11/2 ! 	/ 31/07/89 AOIC 	AM 

0 H.T.DA'.'E DC 11/11/60 04/11/82, / 	/ 08/O8/89 CIVL.DN 	RJ 

UD K.S.SHAII OC 29/01/61 09/03/8 13/05/86 03/08/69 1DM 	NAD 

69 J.G.PARIKH OC 31/07/58 30/03/8' / 	i 04/05/89 GMTD BR 

70 V.P.SUAP.MA  OC 06/07.1 lJ 01/09/83 / 	/ 16/07/90 AO1C 	AM 

71 C.R.RfNGA OC 01/07/56 12./0/83 / 	/ '16/07/90 A0C AM 

72 l.TLMUDl OC 05/01/61 29/0683 / 	/ 18/07/90 AOTA AM 

73 SMT.PHILOMINA OC 08/12/61 12/0'63 / 	/ 18/07/90 AOTA AM 

PAULSON 
74 S.P.SULANKI OC 01/06/62 21/1

1
1/63 / 	/ 19/0/9Q 1DM 	MEN 

75 Z.C.THOtIAS OC 29/05/60 O1/0/83 / 	/ 18/07/90 AD 	IC 	AM 
76 J.J 	PANDEY DC 06/06/6013/à9/.83 / 	/ 18/07/90 GMTD AS 
77 P.C.KADUASHETII OC 13/02/63 25Y11/83 / 	/ 16/07/90 A0 	ICAN 
78 S.B.BU All OC 05/08/57 O9,/09/83 / 	/ 16/07/90 1DM HAD 

79 A.J.JANI 1:0 14/09/57 30711/83 / 	/ / 	/ IDE 	HMR WXG 	AS 	SR. 

00 I .H . JA !T OC 01/05/ 28/11/83 / / 18/07/90 AOTA AM 



( 

- 	 - 	- 

p..1 9-22/90-3EA 
Governn,nt at mdi. 
Deçtt. it time... 

$anchir 8howen t  New D,lhi1, 
.. S.. ••• 

Arm.'q.' 

D.tsd$ 

C' Ti 

The Chief Can. Planoger Telecom. 
Cujarat Telecom Circ]., 
Ahmodebad, 

Subs Promotion in the ceda of Lrnc(i*) from Telecom Accounts 
Clerks - cosu of Sh 	.T. Shah, TAt, 0/. Cen. P'Itinug:r 
TolecomOistrict, Ahmadabad. 

I.. • 

Sir, 

I am directed to rrter to your letter No. Staff, 
27-2/AOV INC/III/43 dated 15.2.91 on the subject mentioned 
44ov3 and to convey the aprov1al of the Directorte to, 

fix u the seniority of the officiol in the cadre of 
Jolccc,n, Acctts Clerks as eligible on the bafle of 
confiroatian examination hold on 1983, 

to ciie him the benefit of prorrotian to the cidre of 
UDCTA) on Lhe- adhoc baeip from the tletv hia juniors 
were promoted on the b;*le of the seniority lint 
eubj:ct to the suitebiuity of his promotion as IJDC 
from that riete with fsf.rcnce to the service recorder 
Pnd 

his further prornotlor to the grLde of Sr. Accountent 
con be considered along with his juniors in the cadre 
of UDC Frovjdetj he eat jafied the conditions prescribed 
in this eftice letter No. 34-41/86-SIA detvd 17,5,800  
lie mey also be given the benefit of errere of rsy and 
allowance on thiBaccount, it any, due, 

Ysur. faithfully, 

(K.I, cJ\UArATHY) 
Director (St.ii) 
Tile PJ0.3032595 

 



Ant'..
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DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
Off ice of the 

F 	
Chief General Manager 

ram Gu5arat Telec. Circle 

__ 	

PiiMED\B?38O 001.. 

$rnt. G.A. Mhta L.D.Cs(A) 

In reply 	
0/0 Chief G.M. al.CQ'D. 

P1 	

o., 
ftM1, the lth iune3. 

fi,SUB J1C'i 
n 

tncrer*S and~Th~nving0i  
presiotiOn in ths cadrQ of 

Sint. G.A. "ohtá. LIDC(TA 

Pleas* refer to your repreSeflati0fl 

regarding norp.drawal of two advancl icx'.Deflt$ *r 

non-giving promotions in the car. of 	(IA). 

In this connection, it is intlaated that you have 

not passed Typing Test or made ger$nO attempts for 

passing the Typing Test for consideration of grating 

exemption on c.npItiofl of 10 (Ten) years scrvica from 

passingTypiflg test. TherfT, you are ot entitled 

to draw nornal increrits as pr tUT tTo.: 201./125/7F 

STB.I dtd. 25-4-72. 

As you are not entitled for regular 
incromerrts, you are also not entitled for two advance 
increments for passing co nfirt icn exarination. 

This is as per the deëision co,nunicated 
by the D.O.T. vido Noo 19-11/98-SEA dtd. 10th May 193. 

- 	 ) 	 I 

\L 	
/ \ 	 ( Parshotarn Sigh ) 

Dt, G.n.ral .Man.r (.') 
\1f) r\- 	 0/0 C . .M .T • Ahmedahar- 

\\ 

QQ 	 - 



-------- 
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f 

4 

From: 
t. G. A. Mebta 

T. A. Clerk 
0/c C.G.M.T., Guj.circle, 
Kbanpurl Abaedabad - 1. 

To, 

Shri Parshottam Siigh 
Dy. General Manager ( Mmn. ) 
0/0 C.G.M.T., GuJ. Circle, 
KhanpUr , Ahmed ab ad - 

Sub. s- Representation with reference to your 
letter No. Staff/27-2/MV. Inc,  /IY dtd;16.06.93 

x-x-x 

Respected sir, 

With reference to your above mentioned reply 
in response to my representatiOn datal 19.03.93 as per the 
direction of the Ron'ble Central Mainistrative Tribunal, 
Abmedabed Bench in its ozier dated 26.02.939  I have to submit 
that there is no olarificati.Ofl mede in youi'f'oresM d 3eter 
regarding not giving promotion in the cedre of U.C.(TA) 
aø! to not give further benifits of higher caire with retro-
spective eff act from April 1 86. The said jesus is not at all 
decided by you. 

I request you to intimate the decision withix 
fifteen days as the three months period of Hon'ble CAT's 
order is to be completed on 19.06.93. 

I1rily do needful and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Date : 17.06.93 

Place : Abmdabed. 

Yours faithfully 
FL-- 

( G. A. Mhta ) 


